Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Shayler - (1171686) - Watford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:15.28
2:16.21
2:16.33
2:16.92
2:17.32
2:18.51
2:19.04
2:19.80
2:20.32
2:21.74
2:22.67
2:23.19
2:27.75
2:28.12
2:32.29
2:34.10
2:35.87
2:36.23
2:37.74
2:39.58
2:39.64
2:40.82
2:42.42
2:42.84
2:44.41

2:45.60
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532
521
520
513
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495
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482
476
462
453
448
408
405
373
360
347
345
335
324
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Round
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Date

27/10119
02/07/21
17/11/18
12/10/19
21/10/18
29/09/19
03/11/18
08/12/18
10/11/18
09/11/19
04/03/18
12/09/18
20/01/18
2511117
19/03/17
07/10/17
21/01117
30/11/16
19/11/16
13/03/16
17/12/16
23/01/16
17/12/16
13/12/15
25/10/15
03/07/15

4444

Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet
Watford

Watford November 2018 County Qualifier
NASL London Round 1

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018

Watford Club Championships 2019

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
NASL London Round 2

Watford Regional Qualifier

Watford Club Championships 2018
Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford November 2017 County Qualifier
Watford Regional Qualifier

Hemel Hempstead Birthday Open

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Watford 200 Club Champs

Watford November 2016 County Qualifier
Watford Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield Christmas Gala

Team Luton Winter Development Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Watford Club Championships 2015
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Venue

Inspire; Luton
Woodside
Garston
Hertfordshire
Inspire Luton Sports
Watford

Luton
Becontree
Becontree
Hertfordshire
Watford
Garston
Borehamwood
Garston
Watford
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Watford
Garston
Watford
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Luton

Luton

Watford
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Club Swam Under Level

Watford SC 3

0
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
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c.40.20
2:46.57
3:05.01
3:05.15

3:10.50

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:16.21
2:21.74
2:15.28
2:16.92
2:18.51
2:19.80
2:16.33
2:20.32
2:19.04
2:17.32
2:23.19
2:22.67
2:27.75
2:28.12
2:34.10
2:32.29
2:35.87
2:42.42
2:39.64
2:36.23
2:37.74
2:39.58
2:40.82
2:42.84
2:46.23
2:44.41
2:45.60
2:46.57
3:05.01
3:05.15

3:10.50
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285
208
207
190

WA Pts

521
462
532
513
495
482
520
476
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508
448
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405
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373
347
307

316
305
286
296
290

208
207
190

Round
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[VIVARTATS)
27/06/15
18/10/14
09/10/14
05/10/14

Date

02/07/21
09/11/19
27/10/19
12/10/19
29/09/19
08/12/18
17/11/18
10/11/18
03/11/18
21/10/118
12/09/18
04/03/18
20/01/18
25/11117
07/10/17
19/03/17
21/01/117
17/12/16
17/12/16
30/11/16
19/11/16
13/03/16
23/01/16
13/12/15
01/11/15
25/10/15
03/07/15
27/06/15
18/10/14
09/10/14
05/10/14
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The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open
Watford Club Championships

Harpenden Legacy Meet

Meet

Watford

NASL London Round 2

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet
NASL London Round 1

Watford Club Championships 2019

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Watford November 2018 County Qualifier

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018
Watford Club Championships 2018

Watford Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford November 2017 County Qualifier
Hemel Hempstead Birthday Open

Watford Regional Qualifier

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hatfield Christmas Gala

Watford 200 Club Champs

Watford November 2016 County Qualifier
Watford Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Winter Development Meet
Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Development
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Watford Club Championships 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open
Watford Club Championships

Harpenden Legacy Meet

Ddiliet

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Borehamwood

Venue

Woodside
Hertfordshire
Inspire; Luton
Hertfordshire
Watford
Becontree
Garston
Becontree

Luton

Inspire Luton Sports
Garston

Watford
Borehamwood
Garston

Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Hatfield

Watford

Garston

Watford
Borehamwood
Luton

Barnet

Luton

Watford

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Borehamwood
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Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3

Club Swam Under Level

0
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



